Rank

2013 NORTH POINTE JUNIOR GOLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bowler
Cortez Schenck
Tyler Zogg
Michael Martell
Joseph Grondin
Charlie Reid
Brennan Haugh
Jerod Hromek
Kennon McFalls
Bryan Bourget
James Matthews
Austin Thompson
Tyler Sheehy
Andrew Letscher
Sean Wilcox
Matthew Gallagher
Brian Kennedy
Joshua Rondino

Brandon Soedarmasto

Ben Hardin
Terrence Robinson
David Daniels
Justin Vandicken
Nicholas Squires
Michael Regan

Antonio J Izquierdo
Antar Howard
Jack Cook

Jacob Dunnum
Tristan Musick
Matthew Stephens
Adam Zimmerman
Brandon Flora
Tyler Synovec
Jakob Sisk
Jordan Dawkins
James Russell
Alec Karr

Jonah Starmer
Jordan Nunn
Kasey Sullivan
Parker Capra
Zach Mitchell
Welby Spanton
Ryan Stubblefield
Hunter Machin

Hometown
Phoenix, AZ
Chesapeake, VA
Brooklyn, NY
San Pedro, CA
San Antonio, TX
Faribault, MN
Towanda, KS
Gastonia, NC
Woonsocket, RI
Prattville, AL
San Diego, CA
Sun Prairie, WI
Canfield, OH
Altamonte Springs, FL
Santa Clara, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Lilourn, GA
Levittown, NY
Tampa, FL
San Bernardino, CA
Sebring, FL
Brentwood, CA
Pendleton, IN
East Northport, NY

Juana Diaz, PR
Kalamazoo, Ml
Denville, NJ

La Crosse, WI
Olathe, KS

Egg Harbor Township, NJ
Deer Park, NY
Louisville, KY
Fremont, NE
Rossville, IN
Converse, TX
Urbana, OH
Fremont, NE
Waukee, IA

Flint, MI
Cumberland , MD
Spring, TX
Farmington, MN
Citrus Heights, CA
St Charles, MO
Baltimore, MD

July 18, 2013 - Detroit, MI

BOYS U15 DIVISION

Prev Tot
3132
3085
3083
3058
3051
3130
3092
3054
3061
2919
2828
2959
2908
2940
3037
2929
2918
3002
2903
2916
2874
2867
2890
2865

2790
2878
2841
2869
2771
2845
2979
2843
2839
2817
2869
2774
2803
2819
2802
2859
2816
2792
2770
2771
2790

Top 24 Advance

GM16 GM17 GM 18

203 217
245 220
255 244
190 237
176 216
150 202
144 204
212 178
192 163
193 238
229 234
193 189
207 246
202 161
160 181
198 217
232 169
209 168
163 247
162 177
223 192
203 227
189 190
208 216
184 267
177 199
173 215
204 180
277 210
217 193
187 151
196 222
149 191
186 225
167 201
190 230
182 181
300 191
155 213
177 145
177 200
150 132
199 169
160 169
157 213

229
192
253
204
184
210
234
179
201
191
253
202
169
203
162
201
190
166
224
176
168
163
175
184

257
160
223
210
215
166
187
182
142
173
188
157
190
134
172
157
155
218
149
149
184

GM 19
244
231
190
205
227
165
181
245
193
279
245
198
232
190
185
204
222
186
196
190
229
187
243
182

171
185
180
178
184
190
125
164
257
232
162
214
153
143
151
150
158
199
171
209
167

RESULTS AFTER 5 ADVANCERS ROUND GAMES

GM 20
222
233
180
224
225
212
190
161
192
160
177
223
197
258
213
188
195
178
168
268
194
231
186
209

194
248
198
187
169
212
189
201
212
149
165
177
231
147
227
187
169
180
205
198
140

Block
Total
1115
1121
1122
1060
1028
939
953
975
94
1061
1138
1005
1051
1014
901
1008
1008
907
998
973
1006
1011
983
999

1073
969
989
959

1055
978
839
965
951
965
883
968
937
915
918
816
859
879
893
885
861




